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Rangliste 17. Kniendmatch 2022
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Samstag, 16 April 2022 08.30-11.30 Schiessanlage Miihleholz Uster

Name
Burri
Glavin
Helbling
Burri
Feusi
Hollenstein
Homberger
Bachmann
Gantenbein
Brauchli
Ruegg
Tischhauser
Bernhard
Baumann
Baumgartner

Name
Baumgartner
Bolliger
Loosli

Vorname Jg.

Stefan 72
Maria 97
Beat 61
Rahel 87
Marcel 72
Vreni 58
Werner 57
Hansueli 67
Paul 44
Ueli 55
Heinz 62

Mathias 46
Hermann 66
Stefan 65
Walter 56

Standard / Freigwehr 2x30 EF Kniend
Kn.

Kn.

93
94
93
94
91
92
92
86
88
85
82
85
80
83
71

Kn.
93
96
86
83
90
93
93
92
90
87
88
94
82
76
77

Ordonnanz 2x30 EF Kniend

Vorname  Jg.

Bruno 65
Heinz 42
Martin 80

Kn.

81
70
79

Kn.
78
73
73

98
92
94
93
91
92
89
88
91
88
86
89
87
77
77

Kn.

87
76
63

Kn.
93
89
90
91
91
82
83
86
80
83
90
73
86
92
87

Kn.
73
83
73

Kn.

91
91
93
87
89
89
89
84
84
85
86
87
83
85
87

Kn.

75
81
73

Kn.

89
92
92
94
85
87
88
86
88
89
83
86
86
88
80

Kn.

70
78
62

Total
557
554
548
542
537
535
534
522
521
517
515
514
504
501
479

Total
464
461
423
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